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Questions

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?

When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

‘When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?
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16 th Oct
1st Dec
16th November

. 15th December

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

1970
1971
1972
1973

1955
1972
1979
1985

Kitab ul Hind
Indian Muslims
Bang-i-Dara
Hayat-i-Javed

1972
1969
1975
None of these

On March 23, 1949

. On February 29, 1956
. On August 14, 1947
. On March 23, 1950

Sickness
Non invitation

. Killing of Khaksars

Shortage of time

Karachi
Quetta
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

1963
1964
1966
1968

1930
1931
1932
1933

. March 12, 1999
. Aug 12, 1999
. Oct 12, 1999

Nov 12, 1999

1918
1920
1919

. Mohsin ul Mulk

Wagqar ul Mulk

. Maulana Shibli Numani

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

. January, 1972

April 1972

. July 1972
D.

Sep 1972
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Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?

Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?
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1566
1567

1960
1961
1962

. Sep 28, 1948

. Sep 28, 1950
. None of these

. Dada Bhai Nauru ji
. Jawahar Lal Nehru

. Dr. Moonje

. Mumbai

Dehli

. Calculta



