

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
2	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
3	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
4	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
5	AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed
6	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	A. 1972 B. 1969 C. 1975 D. None of these
7	When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?	A. On March 23, 1949 B. On February 29, 1956 C. On August 14, 1947 D. On March 23, 1950
8	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
9	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
10	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
11	When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
12	When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?	A. March 12, 1999 B. Aug 12, 1999 C. Oct 12, 1999 D. Nov 12, 1999
13	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
14	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
15	Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?	A. January, 1972 B. April 1972 C. July 1972 D. Sep 1972

16	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
17	The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
18	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
19	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje
20	Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?	A. Lahore B. Mumbai C. Dehli D. Calcutta
